
ENTRANCE

EXIT  to
Condor 
Café

CONESTOGA COLLEGE FAIR 2012

Com
e and see the 23 other colleges set up in the E-wing

Recreation Centre

Career
& Academic

Access

Conestoga
Language
Institute

Hospitality
& Culinary

Conestoga 
Services

Post-
Graduate

5910

68
67

66
65

64
63

62
61

60

 1
 2

 3
 4

 5
 6

 7
 8

 9

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

50
49

48
47

46
45

44
43

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

34
33

32
31

30
29

28
27

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

807978777675

697071727374

Health & Life Sciences and Com
m

unity Services

Engineering & Inform
ation Technology

Business

Media & Design

Trades & Apprenticeships

 
Liberal Studies



 HEALTH & LIFE SCIENCES AND COMMUNITY SERVICES
1 Paramedic 
2 Pre-Service Firefighter
3 Protection/Security and Investigation/Police Foundations
4 Community and Criminal Justice Degree/Community and Justice Services
5 Social Service Worker
6 Recreation and Leisure Services
7 Early Childhood Education 
8 Nursing - B.Sc.N. Degree/Diploma RPN to B.Sc.N. Bridging
9 Practical Nursing
10 Personal Support Worker
11 Hearing Instrument Specialist
12 Fitness & Health Promotion/Dietetic Technician
13 Occupational Therapy Assistant/Physiotherapy Assistant
14 Respiratory Therapy
15 Health Informatics Management Degree
16 Human Services Foundation
17 Pre-Health Sciences/ General Arts and Science: Health Option
18 Biotechnology Technician 

 ENGINEERING & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
19 Woodworking Technician/ Woodworking Technology
20  Welding Engineering Technician/Technology - Inspection/Welder Fitter/  

Welding Techniques
21 Manufacturing Engineering Technology - Welding & Robotics
22 Mechanical Engineering Technician/Technology - Automated Manufacturing
23  Mechanical Engineering Technology - Design & Analysis/ 

Mechanical Engineering Technology - Robotics & Automation
24 Mechanical Systems Engineering Degree
25 Computer Engineering Technology/Electronics Engineering Technology -
 Telecommunications/Electronics Engineering Technician
26 Integrated Telecommunications and Computer Technologies Degree
27 Software Engineering Technician/Technology
28  Computer Programmer/Computer Programmer Analyst/Information 

Technology Support Services
29 IT Innovation and Design
30 Environmental - Civil Engineering Technology
31 Civil Engineering Technology 
32 Technology Foundations
33 Institute of Food Processing Technology
34 Electrical Engineering Technician/Technology/Energy
 Systems Engineering Technology
72 Architecture - Construction Engineering Technology 
73 Architecture - Project & Facility Management Degree
74 Bachelor of Interior Design

 LIBERAL STUDIES 
35 Aviation
36 General Arts & Science Programs

 BUSINESS
37 Business Administration - Accounting/Bookkeeping
38 Public Administration - Municipal Services
39 Business Administration - Financial Planning
40 Business  Foundations
41 Business Programs - Guelph Campus 
42 Business
43 Insurance - Property and Casualty
44 Business Administration - Supply Chain & Operations
 Management/Business - Purchasing
45 International Business Management Degree
46 Business Administration - Management 
47 Business Administration - Marketing/Business - Marketing 
48 Office Administration - General, Executive & Legal 
49 Health Office Administration
50 Accounting, Audit and IT Degree

 MEDIA & DESIGN
51 Public Relations Diploma
52 Public Relation Degree
53 Journalism - Broadcast/ Journalism - Print
54 Advertising
55 Interior Decorating/Visual Merchandising Arts
56 Graphic Design
57 Broadcast - TV
58 Broadcast - Radio
69 Design Foundations/Media Foundations

70 CONESTOGA LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

 TRADES & APPRENTICESHIP
59 Powerline Technician
60,61 INDUSTRIAL 
 CNC
 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic
 Welder Fitter & Welding Techniques
 Mechanical Technician - General Machinist co-op
 Mechanical Technician - Tool & Die/Tool Maker co-op 
 Mechanical Techniques - Millwright co-op
62,63 MOTIVE POWER
 Heavy Equipment Operator
 Heavy Equipment Techniques co-op
 Motive Power Fundamentals
 Motive Power Fundamentals - Automotive Service co-op
 Motive Power Fundamentals - Truck and Coach co-op
 Motive Power Fundamentals - Truck Trailer Service co-op
 Motive Power Fundamentals - Motorcycle & Power Sport Vehicles 
64 Electrical Technician - Industrial
65,66 CONSTRUCTION
 Mechanical Techniques - Plumbing
 Heating, Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Technician
 Roofing Fundamentals
 WIST - Women in Skilled Trades
67,68 Construction Techniques, Construction Techniques - Carpentry 
 Masonry Fundamentals
 Renovation Technician

71 CAREER & ACADEMIC ACCESS

75,76 HOSPITALITY & CULINARY PROGRAMS
 Cook Level 1 & Cook Level 2
 Culinary Fundamentals
 Bartending
 Food Service Worker
 Culinary Skills co-op
 Hospitality Operations - Food and Beverage
 Culinary Management co-op
 Hospitality Management - Hotel and Restaurant co-op
 Hospitality and Tourism Management co-op

77 POST-GRADUATE PROGRAMS

 CONESTOGA SERVICES
78 Admissions Department
79 Financial Aid 
80 Residence

 CONDOR CAFÉ
 Student Life 
 Parking & Security
 Conestoga Student Inc. (CSI)
 Counselling and Disability Services
 Athletics and Recreation
 Co-op & Career Services
 Continuing Education/Corporate Training
 Learning Commons/First Generation
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