# **CONESTOGA COLLEGE FAIR 2012** Recreation Centre

ENTRANCE										
NCE			74		73	72	71	70	69	
-	_					8	Career Academic Access	Conestoga Language Institute		68
N		18	19		34	35	Liberal	50	51	67
ω		17	20		33	36	Liberal Studies	49	52	66
4	Health 8	16	21	5	32	37		48	53	65
J	Life Science	15	22	Engineering & Information Technology	31	38		47	54	64 Trades & <i>P</i>
6	es and Comm	14	23	nformation T	30	39	Business	46	55	64 63 Trades & Apprenticeships
7	Health & Life Sciences and Community Services	13	24	echnology	29	40		45	56	62
ω	ŭ	12	25		28	41		44	57	61
9		1	26		27	42		43	58	60
10	_		ary lity	stiqsol snilu0 s	l 8 91	-tzo9 Gradua		nestoga Services	0	59
	EXIT to Condor		75		76	77	78	79	80	

Come and see the 23 other colleges set up in the E-wing

## **BOOTH#**

### **PROGRAM HEALTH & LIFE SCIENCES AND COMMUNITY SERVICES** Paramedic 2 3 **Pre-Service Firefighter** Protection/Security and Investigation/Police Foundations 4 5 Community and Criminal Justice Degree/Community and Justice Services Social Service Worker 6 **Recreation and Leisure Services** 7 8 Early Childhood Education Nursing - B.Sc.N. Degree/Diploma RPN to B.Sc.N. Bridging 9 Practical Nursing 10 Personal Support Worker 11 Hearing Instrument Specialist 12 Fitness & Health Promotion/Dietetic Technician 13 Occupational Therapy Assistant/Physiotherapy Assistant 14 **Respiratory Therapy** 15 Health Informatics Management Degree 16 Human Services Foundation 17 Pre-Health Sciences/ General Arts and Science: Health Option 18 **Biotechnology Technician ENGINEERING & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY** 19 Woodworking Technician/Woodworking Technology Welding Engineering Technician/Technology - Inspection/Welder Fitter/ 20 Welding Techniques 21 Manufacturing Engineering Technology - Welding & Robotics 22 Mechanical Engineering Technician/Technology - Automated Manufacturing 23 Mechanical Engineering Technology - Design & Analysis/ Mechanical Engineering Technology - Robotics & Automation 24 Mechanical Systems Engineering Degree 25 Computer Engineering Technology/Electronics Engineering Technology -Telecommunications/Electronics Engineering Technician 26 Integrated Telecommunications and Computer Technologies Degree 27 Software Engineering Technician/Technology 28 Computer Programmer/Computer Programmer Analyst/Information Technology Support Services 29 IT Innovation and Design 30 Environmental - Civil Engineering Technology 31 Civil Engineering Technology 32 Technology Foundations 33 Institute of Food Processing Technology 34 Electrical Engineering Technician/Technology/Energy Systems Engineering Technology 72 Architecture - Construction Engineering Technology 73 Architecture - Project & Facility Management Degree 74 Bachelor of Interior Design **LIBERAL STUDIES** 35 Aviation 36 **General Arts & Science Programs**

# **BUSINESS**

37	Business Administration - Accounting/Bookkeeping
38	Public Administration - Municipal Services
39	Business Administration - Financial Planning
40	Business Foundations
41	Business Programs - Guelph Campus
42	Business
43	Insurance - Property and Casualty
44	Business Administration - Supply Chain & Operations
	Management/Business - Purchasing
45	International Business Management Degree
46	Business Administration - Management
47	Business Administration - Marketing/Business - Marketing
48	Office Administration - General, Executive & Legal
49	Health Office Administration
50	Accounting, Audit and IT Degree

### **BOOTH#** PROGRAM

	MEDIA & DESIGN
51	Public Relations Diploma
52	Public Relation Degree
53	Journalism - Broadcast/ Journalism - Print
54	Advertising
55	Interior Decorating/Visual Merchandising Arts
56	Graphic Design
57	Broadcast - TV
58	Broadcast - Radio
69	Design Foundations/Media Foundations
70	CONESTOGA LANGUAGE INSTITUTE
10	
	TRADES & APPRENTICESHIP
59	Powerline Technician
60,61	INDUSTRIAL
	CNC
	Industrial Maintenance Mechanic
	Welder Fitter & Welding Techniques
	Mechanical Technician - General Machinist co-op
	Mechanical Technician - Tool & Die/Tool Maker co-op
	Mechanical Techniques - Millwright co-op
62,63	MOTIVE POWER
	Heavy Equipment Operator
	Heavy Equipment Techniques co-op
	Motive Power Fundamentals
	Motive Power Fundamentals - Automotive Service co-op
	Motive Power Fundamentals - Truck and Coach co-op
	Motive Power Fundamentals - Truck Trailer Service co-op
	Motive Power Fundamentals - Motorcycle & Power Sport Vehicles
64	Electrical Technician - Industrial
65,66	CONSTRUCTION
	Mechanical Techniques - Plumbing
	Heating, Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Technician
	Roofing Fundamentals
(7 (0	WIST - Women in Skilled Trades
67,68	Construction Techniques, Construction Techniques - Carpentry
	Masonry Fundamentals
	Renovation Technician
71	CAREER & ACADEMIC ACCESS
75,76	HOSPITALITY & CULINARY PROGRAMS
	Cook Level 1 & Cook Level 2
	Culinary Fundamentals
	Bartending
	Food Service Worker
	Culinary Skills co-op
	Hospitality Operations - Food and Beverage
	Culinary Management co-op
	Hospitality Management - Hotel and Restaurant co-op
	Hospitality and Tourism Management co-op
77	POST-GRADUATE PROGRAMS
	CONESTOGA SERVICES
78	Admissions Department
79	Financial Aid
80	Residence
	CONDOR CAFE
	Student Life
	Parking & Security

Parking & Security Conestoga Student Inc. (CSI) Counselling and Disability Services Athletics and Recreation Co-op & Career Services Continuing Education/Corporate Training Learning Commons/First Generation